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SUBJECTS

1 SOCTOLOGY

2 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

3 MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

4 INTRODUCTION TO NURSING EDUCATION

5 INTRODUCTION TO NURSING ADMINISTRATION

6 INTRODUCTION TO NURSING RES & STAT
7 LIBRARY
6 TEST
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1 NURSING FOUNOATION
2 NUTRITION & DIETETICS
3 BIOCHEMISTRY & BIOPHYSICS

4 PSYCHOLOGY
5 MATERNAL NURSING
6 CHILD HEALTH NURSING
7 MICROBIOLOGY
8 MEOICAL & SURGICAL NURSING
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15

15

216
216
36
282

,15

30

60
60
60
60
60
90

60

PRACTICALS

NUTRITION & OIETETICS
PSYCHOLOGY
MATERNAL NURSING
CHILD HEALTH NURSING

MICROBIOLOGY
MEDICAL & SURGICAL NURSING

PRE{RA
15

15
2t0
210

30
270

za
TOTAL 525

€'

a TOTAL WORKING OAYS 26

810 840 4 r)
d #G-gr.-*u*a*
NmrvSltll9||E.mul \

3 JUNE
31

+
+

{
=

o

o
JoT
t
oF
o.
UJ
d,
o.

6 I

36 30 36 36 36 30

36

36 36 30

3

4

3

3 4

4

ENGLISH 2

2

50
32
60
60
60

62
97
63
,t0

TOTAL


